Event
100 Meters

200 Meters
400 Meters
800 Meters
1600 Meters
3200 Meters

4x100 Meters

4x200 Meters

4x400 Meters

4x800 Meters

100m Hurdles
300m Hurdles
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put 8lbs
Shot Put 4K
Discus
Javelin

Pole Vault

Dominican Track and Field Records

Name
Lacey Bush

Casey Wingrave
Katelyn Rodrigue
Mia Meydrich
Mia Meydrich
Mia Meydrich

Alison Larkin
Casey Wingrave
Lindsey LoProto
Nicole Conrad

Emily Mello
Nicole Conrad
Lydia Klotz
Casey Wingrave

Katie Harris
Erin Davis
Daria Harrison
Amelie Guarisco

Mia Meydrich
Ellen Barkemeyer
Rachel Lindstrom
Lily Ryan

Kendall Raymond
Kendall Raymond
Andrea McDonald
Andrea McDonald
Andrea McDonald
Shelly Mateu
Amy Sprout
Miriam Waguespack
Kim Poche
Katelyn Rodrigue

Time/Distance
12.41

25.74
1:00.6
2:22.66
5:04.06
11:24.43

50.34

1:46.2

4:10.34

10:13.84

15.17
46.25
5767
187
37°10.5”
33’ 4
36’4
103’ 0~
131’ 5”
12° 67

Year
1993

2000
2006
2013
2014
2014

2000

2000

2008

2013

2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
1989
2008
2018
1992
2006
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